SUGARLOAF Wednesday 02/08/95

Place Name

1Bob Lawlor

2 Thomas Butler
3Barry Hingston
4Brian O'Reilly
S5Mark Doyle
6Kieran McDonald
7Ken McCarthy
8Aidan Fitzpatrick
9Eddie Reid

10

Michael Burke

11 Jim Maguire

12
13
14
15

Alan Flynn

Alan Lawlor
David Fenton
Vivian O'Gorman

16 Johnny McElhinney
17 Thomas Galvin

18

Brian Bell

19 Conor McCrea

20
21
22
23
44
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Graharn Porter
Eric Forde

Paul Cullen
Stephen Lynch
Laura MeGinley
Dave Fenton

Alan Cronin
Douglas Corrie
Claud McManmon
Peter Owens

Joan Flanagan
Davin Hogan
Michael Mulcahy
Diarmuid De Burca
Noel Coldrick
Brian Byrne

Joe Lalor

Karl Saunders
Diarmuid O'Coirnain
Will McFarlane

40 Sean Lambe

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Garret Doocey
David Shiel
Richard Flynn
Gerry Lalor
Frank Murphy
Gerry Cahillane
Jane Watt

Name cat.
28.47
29.33
31.05
32.15
32.32 MJ
33.07 MV
33.38
33.45
33.58 MV
35.56
36.13
36.19
36.34 MJ
36.35 MJ
36.44
36.53
37.01
37.16 MV
37.25 MJ
37.26 MV
38.17 MJ
38.32
38.36 2
38.37 F
38.40
38.45
38.50
38.53 MV
39.05
39.13 F
39.16
3948
39.59
40.19 MV
40.20 MV
40.46 MV
41.01
41.13
42.21 MJ
42.22 MV
42.31
42.49
42.53 MV
43.01
43.12 MV
43.26
43.33 FV

Dry/Warm



48 Gordon Douglas 4425

49 Barry Conroy 44.35

50 Eileen Welsh 44.36 F

51 Ray Power 44.45

52 Myles O'Ciobhain 45.46

53 Cormac Corrigan 45.50

54 James Flynn 46.20

55 Mick Flynn 48.04

56 Irene Walsh 48.31 F

57 Brendan Doherty 49.53 MV
58 John McElhinney 50.51 MV
59 Stephen O'Donnell 51.31

60 Julie Hilliard 53.11

61 Ray Linn 53.41

62 Mick Burke 53.53

63 Maurice O'Gorman 54.36

64 Richard Carney 55.46

65 Seamus Boyle 56.30 MV
66 Douglas Barry 57.53 MV
67 Donal De Buitleir 57.54 MV
68 Russell Barry 66.00 mi

69 Stephen Murphy 73.08

70 Lindie Naughton 73.09 FV
Paul Nolan 29.07 Wrong Route
Mark Caslin 30.58 Wrong Route
Gavan Doherty DNF

Short Course

Garath O’Gorman 15.54

Ross O’Colmain  15.56

Niall Finn 16.10

Ciaran Mulhall 16.27

Trevor Byrne 17.17

Alister Barry 18.06

Niamh O’Gorman 19.41

Ellen McElhinney 22.48

Brian Lambe 30.58 Missed turning point

Wbk W=



